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Danang Invitational - June 2025 
Pre Tour Danang 2BBB 
Day 1 Mon 2 June: Arrive Danang Airport, transfer to Hotel 
4-6 pm Players registration at hotel. 7 PM welcome dinner 
Day 2 Tues 3 June: Golf at Montgomerie Links 2BBB 
Non golfer: Learn to cook Vietnamese food class 
Day 3 Wed 4 June: Free day 
Day 4 Thu 5 June:  Golf at Laguna Lang Co Golf Club 2BBB 
Day 7 Fri 6 June: Golf at Hoiana Shores Golf Club 2BBB 
Non golfer : 1/2 day walking Town Hoi An Old city with guide 
Day 6 Sat 7 June: Free day at your leisure 
Day 7 Sun 8 June: Start Danang Invitational  
7 PM welcome dinner 
Day 8 Mon 9 June: Golf at Ba Na Hills. 
Non Golfer  Full day tour including Ba Na Hills Park. 
Day 9 Tue 10 June: Golf at Danang Golf Club (Norman) 
Day 10 Wed 11 June: Golf at Hoiana Shores Golf Club 
Non golfer : 1/2 day tour Han Market & Marble Mountain 
Day 11 Thu 12 June:  Transfer to airport for departure  
 
Package Includes 
• 10 night's at Grand Mercure Hotel with breakfast 
•  6 rounds of golf with caddie & cart at each golf course 
• 4 Group dinner parties with free flow soft drinks and beer 
• 19th Hole functions each golfing night by the pool 
• Daily and overall prizes for top scores 
• Welcome goody bag with golf and event souvenirs 
• Fully hosted with English speaking event director 
• All private transfers from hotel to golf courses 
• Airport transfers (arrival and departure) 
• All taxes and service charges 

Package Excludes 
•Personal Items, meals , tips, visa 

Rates 
5* Grand Mercure Superior room    Twin $AUD 4295,  
Single $AUD 5095, Couple (golfer & non golfer) $AUD 6595 
 
5* Grand Mercure Deluxe room      Twin  $AUD 4595,  
Single $AUD 5695,  Couple (golfer & non golfer) $AUD 7195 
 

5* Grand Mercure Suite room         Twin $AUD 5095,  

Single  $AUD 6795, Couple (golfer & non golfer) $AUD 8295 

For More Details 
Mark Penfold 
Email  info@thailandgolftours.com.au 
Ph Australia 0419 264 800 
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